ATSA 2018 Club Championship

Shooter

Jim McMullen
Jim Arsenault
Pentti Penttila
Marty Taylor
Dave Bernier
Tom Hartranft
Darold Tukey
Emerson Fleury
Frank Haggan
John Clark
Mel Penttila
Dick Perkins
Philip Allen
Ben Penttila
Dave Allen
Jim Daniels

Skeet

24
22
24
21
21
19
24
24
20
21
19
21
20
19
21
18

Sporting Clays

22
17
16
19
15
13
12
11
16
10
13
8
6
12
11
9

Trap

21
20
18
18
20
24
20
20
17
20
17
17
19
13

Total

67
59
58
58
56
56
56
55
53
51
49
46
45
44
32
31

CHAMP
Runner Up



